
The Trusted Government
IT Solutions Provider

Virginia Association of State College & University Purchasing Professionals:

Contract Number: UVA1482501

Contract Title: Products/Software/Services

Contract Award Date: May 2, 2014       

Final Contract Renewal Expiration Date: December 19, 2016

How to Order: 

1. For product and pricing information, please visit the Carahsoft Technology Corporation 
website at www.carahsoft.com. 

2. Create a purchase order that includes the contract number UVA1482501.  This purchase 
order should be addressed to Carahsoft Technology Corporation. 

3. E-mail or Fax your purchase order and quote form to your designated vendor sales         
representative or send to vascupp@carahsoft.com.

Carahsoft Contacts

Jack Dixon  
Carahsoft Contracts Specialist
Email: jack.dixon@carahsoft.com
703-230-7545

Jessica Robertson
Carahsoft Sales Manager
Email: jessica.robertson@carahsoft.com
703-889-9725

Helpful Links

UVA VASCUPP Website

Main VASCUPP Website

Carahsoft VASCUPP Website

Partial list of Vendors on Contract:

 © 2015 Carahsoft Technology Corp. All rights reserved.1860 Michael Faraday Drive | Suite 100 | Reston, VA  20190  |  E: contracts@carahsoft.com  |  T: 703-871-8500  |  F: 703.871.8505 

Virginia Contact

Michael Warlick
VASCUPP Contract Manager
Email: wm9u@eservices.virginia.edu

To see a full list of vendors please use the following link: GSA Vendor List

The Carahsoft VASCUPP contract vehicle is based off of the GSA Schedule GS-35F-0119Y.
Authorized Partners

Virginia has permitted Carahsoft to uti-
lize designated Order Fulfillers to provide 
services, sales, and support to customers on 
UVA1482501.  A list of Order Fulfillers and Sub-
contractors authorized to sell on this contract 
is available in the below link:
-VASCUPP Partner List

VASCUPP Members:

•   George Mason University
•   Radford University
•   Virginia Military Institute

•   James Madison University
•   University of Virginia
•   Virginia Tech

•   Old Dominion University
•   Virginia Commonwealth University
•   William and Mary

VASCUPP Associate Members:

•   Longwood University •   University of Mary Washington

•   Adobe
•   HP Software
•   Red Hat
•   Splunk

•   EMC
•   IBM
•   Salesforce.com
•   Symantec

•   F5 Networks
•   Nimble
•   SAP
•   Tripwire

•   FireEye
•   QlikTech
•   ServiceNow
•   VMware

vascupp@carahsoft.com

http://www.carahsoft.com
mailto:jack.dixon@carahsoft.com
http://www.procurement.virginia.edu/pagecontracts&cssid2=1440
https://vascupp.org/
http://www.carahsoft.com/buy/slg-contracts/all-states/vascupp
https://www.gsaadvantage.gov/advantage/s/mfr.do?q=0:2gs-35f-0119y&db=0&searchType=1&listFor=All
http://www.carahsoft.com/pacpartners

